
NAME OF THE PRINCIPAL: 

DR. SNEHA PITRE

CONTACT NO: 

8888812105

NAME OF THE NIRF 

COORDINATOR:                             

DR. LILY PODDER

CONTACT NO: 

9970709068

DR. ANITA NAWALE CONTACT NO: 

Parameter

3A.GPHE
S.No.

Graduating year of the 

Student

Name of the  

University/Institutions

Number of Students 

admitted 
Year of admission

college of nursing, hyderabad
1

2016

..
BV college of Nursing, 

pune/ Bharati Vidyapeeth 

university 5 2016
symbiosis college of 

nursing, Pune/ symbiosis 

international university 2 2016
tiruvalla medical trust, 

kerala 1 2016

..
BV college of Nursing, 

pune 7 2015

BVDU COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE-43

Students opting for higher studies

3

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

1

2


