BVDU COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE-43

NAME OF THE PRINCIPAL:	CONTACT NO:
DR. SNEHA PITRE	8888812105
NAME OF THE NIRF	
COORDINATOR:	CONTACT NO:
DR. LILY PODDER	9970709068
DR. ANITA NAWALE	CONTACT NO:

Parameter	Students opting for higher studies				
3A.GPHE	S.No.	Graduating year of the Student	Name of the University/Institutions	Number of Students admitted	Year of admission
-	1	2015-16	college of nursing, hyderabad	1	2016
			 BV college of Nursing,		
			pune/ Bharati Vidyapeeth		
			university symbiosis college of	5	2016
	2	2014-15	nursing, Pune/ symbiosis international university	2	2016
			tiruvalla medical trust, kerala	1	2016
	3	2013-14	BV college of Nursing, pune	7	2015